Eaton Swivel Joints
There’s a certain energy at Eaton. It’s the power of integrating
the competencies of some of the world’s most respected
names to build a brand you can trust to meet every
power management need. The energy created supports
our commitment to powering business worldwide.
As the world’s demand increases for high-efficiency
hydraulic systems for mobile and stationary applications,

-06       Flourocarbon  O-Ring Seal  Chemicals, Gasoline,
   Aromatic Solvents
How to Order
When ordering a swivel
joint, follow these steps:
1. State the base part num-
ber, casing and sleeve
port size, as shown.
2. Add the suffix code
which indicates the seal
required, as shown in the
seal chart at right.
FS65000– 06 06– 01
Swivel Joint
Base Number
Casing Port Size
Sleeve Port Size
Seal Code
7EATON  Hydraulics Swivel Joints Catalog E-MESW-MC001-E1  February 2012
Male Pipe x Male SAE 37°
Male Pipe x
Male SAE O-Ring Boss
Male Pipe x Female Pipe Part Swivel Casing Sleeve
Number Size Thread Thread A B C D
FS65015-0404-01 1/4 1/4-18 NPTF 1/4-18 NPTF 2.49 1.59 1.66 2.35 24 mm  15/16
FS65015-0808-01 1/2 1/2-14 NPTF 1/2-14 NPTF 3.14 1.97 1.62 2.39 29 mm 1-1/16
FS65015-1616-01 1 1-11 1/2 NPTF 1-11 1/2 NPTF 3.84 2.53 2.60 3.68 43 mm 1-5/8
F G
Part Swivel Casing Sleeve
Number Size Thread Thread A B C D
FS65019-1616-01 1 1-11 1/2 NPTF 1 5/16-12 UN-2A 3.86 2.23 2.60 3.68 43 mm 1-5/8
F G
Part Swivel Casing Sleeve
Number Size Thread Thread A B C D
FS65022-1616-01 1 1-11 1/2 NPTF 1 5/16-12 UN-2A 3.67 2.35 2.60 3.68 43 mm 1-5/8
F G
Part Swivel Casing Sleeve
Number Size Thread Thread A B C D
FS65000-0404-01 1/4 1/4-18 NPSM 1/4-18 NPTF 2.60 1.49 1.45 2.14 24 mm 15/16
FS65000-0606-01 3/8 3/8-18 NPSM 3/8-18 NPTF 2.53 1.48 1.45 2.14 24 mm 15/16
FS65000-0808-01 1/2 1/2-14 NPSM 1/2-14 NPTF 2.88 1.54 1.62 2.39 29 mm 1
FS65000-1212-01 3/4 3/4-14 NPSM 3/4-14 NPTF 3.21 1.89 2.14 3.09 34 mm 1-1/4
FS65000-1616-01 1 1-11 1/2 NPSM 1-11 1/2 NPTF 3.91 2.27 2.40 3.48 43 mm 1-5/8
F GFemale Pipe Swivel (NPSM) x
Male Pipe
A
B
F
G
C
D
Swivel Joints
FS6500
*Special order only.
8 EATON  Hydraulics Swivel Joints Catalog E-MESW-MC001-E1  February 2012
Part Swivel Casing Sleeve
Number Size Thread Thread A B C D
FS65001-0404-01 1/4 1/4-18 NPSM 7/16-20 UNF-2A 2.58 1.46 1.45 2.14 24 mm 15/16
FS65001-0606-01 3/8 3/8-18 NPSM 9/16-18 UNF-2A 2.51 1.46 1.45 2.14 24 mm 15/16
FS65001-0608-01 3/8 3/8-18 NPSM 3/4-16 UNF-2A 2.61 1.56 1.45 2.14 24 mm 15/16
FS65001-0808-01 1/2 1/2-14 NPSM 3/4-16 UNF-2A 2.77 1.52 1.62 2.39 29 mm 1
FS65001-0810-01 1/2 1/2-14 NPSM 7/8-14 UNF-2A 2.88 1.62 1.62 2.39 29 mm 1
FS65001-1212-01 3/4 3/4-14 NPSM 1 1/16-12 UN-2A 3.31 1.99 2.14 3.09 34 mm 1-1/4
FS65001-1616-01 1 1-11 1/2 NPSM 1 5/16-12 UN-2A 3.86 2.23 2.40 3.48 43 mm 1-5/8
F G
Part Swivel Casing Sleeve
Number Size Thread Thread A B C D